MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 421-G
Shoulder milling cutter
Economical shoulder milling cutter with
3 cutting edged insert with wide range of
sizes, grades and diameters
For more information

h
t
(m
m
)
Displacements (μm)
Cutter
Insert
Grade
Workpiece
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Machine
: EPA10R032M32.0-03N (ø32 mm, z = 3)
: TOMT100404PDER-MJ
: AH3135
: S55C / C55 (200HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min

Competitor A
Competitor A
Competitor B
Competitor B
Cutter
Insert
Grade
Workpiece
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Overhang length
Machine
: EPA04R010M10.0-02 (ø10 mm, z = 2)
: TOMT040204PXER-MM
: AH3225
: S55C / C55
: Vc = 200 m/min

Each corner marked by number
-  10% reduction in cutting force compared to
MJ chipbreaker due to split chips
-  Suitable for machining with large width of cut
due to split chips
Cutter
Insert
Grade
Workpiece
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
: TPA15R080M25.4-06 (ø80 mm, z = 6)
: TOMT150608PDER-NMJ, TOMT150608PDER-MJ
: AH3135
: SCM440 / 42CrMo4 (200HB)
: Vc = 100 m/min

M
S
D
C
90°
(KAPR)
APMX
R
R R
GAMP = +12.1°~ +12.2°, GAMF = -14.2°~ -18.3°
EPA04R008M08.0-01 CSPB-1.8L3.3 IP-6DB
EPA04R010 - 025... CSPB-1.8L3.6 IP-6DB
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPA04R008M08.0-01 3.5 8 1 8 48 12 60 0.02 TOMT04...
EPA04R010M10.0-02 3.5 10 2 10 60 20 80 0.04 TOMT04...
EPA04R010M10.0-02L 3.5 10 2 10 65 35 100 0.05 TOMT04...
EPA04R012M12.0-02 3.5 12 2 12 60 20 80 0.06 TOMT04...
EPA04R012M12.0-03 3.5 12 3 12 60 20 80 0.06 TOMT04...
EPA04R012M12.0-02L 3.5 12 2 12 85 35 120 0.09 TOMT04...
EPA04R016M16.0-03 3.5 16 3 16 70 20 90 0.12 TOMT04...
EPA04R016M16.0-04 3.5 16 4 16 70 20 90 0.12 TOMT04...
EPA04R016M16.0-03L 3.5 16 3 16 105 35 140 0.19 TOMT04...
EPA04R020M20.0-04 3.5 20 4 20 70 30 100 0.21 TOMT04...
EPA04R020M20.0-05 3.5 20 5 20 70 30 100 0.21 TOMT04...
EPA04R020M20.0-04L 3.5 20 4 20 165 35 200 0.44 TOMT04...
EPA04R025M25.0-05 3.5 25 5 25 80 35 115 0.39 TOMT04...
EPA04R025M25.0-06 3.5 25 6 25 80 35 115 0.39 TOMT04...
EPA04R025M25.0-04L 3.5 25 4 25 160 40 200 0.7 TOMT04...
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)：CSPB-1.8L3.3/CSPB-1.8L3.6 = 0.5
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Wrench
Designation Air hole Insert

DCSFMS
DC 90° (KAPR)
C
B
D
P
R
R R
GAMP = +8.5°~ +11.5°, GAMF = -5.5°~ -12.5°
TPA06
EPA06
TPA06R032M16.0E05 CSTB-2.5 M-1000 FSHM8-30H T-8D
TPA06R040M16.0E06 CSTB-2.5 M-1000 CM8X30H T-8D
TPA06R050M22.0E08 CSTB-2.5 M-1000 CM10X30H T-8D
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
TPA06R032M16.0E05 6 32 5 30 16 18 40 5.6 8.4 0.14 TO*T06...
TPA06R040M16.0E06 6 40 6 35 16 18 40 5.6 8.4 0.22 TO*T06...
TPA06R050M22.0E08 6 50 8 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.31 TO*T06...
APMX
D
C
O
N
M
S
D
C
LH
(KAPR)
LS
LF
90°
R
R R
GAMP = +8.5°~ +11.5°, GAMF = -5.5°~ -12.5°
EPA06R012 - 018M... CSTB-2.5S M-1000 T-8D
EPA06R020 - 028M... CSTB-2.5 M-1000 T-8D
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPA06R012M16.0-01N 6 12 1 16 50 18 68 0.09 TO*T06...
EPA06R016M16.0-02N 6 16 2 16 60 24 84 0.12 TO*T06...
EPA06R016M16.0-02L 6 16 2 16 105 40 145 0.2 TO*T06...
EPA06R018M16.0-02N 6 18 2 16 60 24 84 0.13 TO*T06...
EPA06R018M16.0-02L 6 18 2 16 115 30 145 0.21 TO*T06...
EPA06R020M16.0-02N 6 20 2 16 60 30 90 0.14 TO*T06...
EPA06R020M20.0-02N 6 20 2 20 70 30 100 0.23 TO*T06...
EPA06R020M20.0-03N 6 20 3 20 70 30 100 0.22 TO*T06...
EPA06R020M20.0-02L 6 20 2 20 135 50 185 0.41 TO*T06...
EPA06R022M20.0-02N 6 22 2 20 70 30 100 0.23 TO*T06...
EPA06R022M20.0-03N 6 22 3 20 70 30 100 0.23 TO*T06...
EPA06R022M20.0-02L 6 22 2 20 145 40 185 0.42 TO*T06...
EPA06R025M25.0-03N 6 25 3 25 80 35 115 0.41 TO*T06...
EPA06R025M25.0-04N 6 25 4 25 80 35 115 0.41 TO*T06...
EPA06R025M25.0-02L 6 25 2 25 150 70 220 0.78 TO*T06...
EPA06R028M25.0-03N 6 28 3 25 80 35 115 0.42 TO*T06...
EPA06R028M25.0-04N 6 28 4 25 80 35 115 0.42 TO*T06...
EPA06R028M25.0-02L 6 28 2 25 180 40 220 0.8 TO*T06...
t u n g a l o y . c o m
High precis ion square shoulder mi l l ,  wi th screw c lamp system, for  t r iangular  inserts
High precis ion square shoulder endmi l l ,  shank type, wi th screw c lamp system, for  t r iangular  inserts
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)：CSTB-2.5 = 1.3

X
b
LF
KWW
DCSFMS
DC 90° (KAPR)
C
B
D
P
R
R R
GAMP = +9.5°~ +11°, GAMF = -4.5°~ -0.5°
TPA10
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
TPA10R040M16.0E04 10 40 4 35 16 18 40 5.6 8.4 0.2 TO*T10...
TPA10R050M22.0E04 10 50 4 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.31 TO*T10...
TPA10R063M22.0E06 10 63 6 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.51 TO*T10...
TPA10R080M25.4-07 10 80 7 58 25.4 26 50 6 9.5 1.04 TO*T10...
TPA10R080M27.0E07 10 80 7 58 27 22 50 7 12.4 1.04 TO*T10...
TPA10R100M31.7-08 10 100 8 70 31.75 32 63 8 12.7 2.02 TO*T10...
TPA10R100M32.0E08 10 100 8 60 32 28.5 50 8 14.4 2.02 TO*T10...
TPA10R040M16.0E04 SR14-562/S SW6-SD M-1000 CM8X30H BLDT10/S7
TPA10R050, 063M... SR14-562/S SW6-SD M-1000 CM10X30H BLDT10/S7
TPA10R080M... SR14-562/S SW6-SD M-1000 CM12X30H BLDT10/S7
TPA10R100M... SR14-562/S SW6-SD M-1000 CM16X40H BLDT10/S7
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPA10R025M25.0-02N 10 25 2 25 80 35 115 0.38 TO*T10...
EPA10R025M25.0-02L 10 25 2 25 150 70 220 0.75 TO*T10...
EPA10R028M25.0-02N 10 28 2 25 80 35 115 0.39 TO*T10...
EPA10R028M25.0-02L 10 28 2 25 185 35 220 0.78 TO*T10...
EPA10R032M32.0-02N 10 32 2 32 80 40 120 0.66 TO*T10...
EPA10R032M32.0-03N 10 32 3 32 80 40 120 0.65 TO*T10...
EPA10R032M32.0-02L 10 32 2 32 175 80 255 1.46 TO*T10...
EPA10R035M32.0-02N 10 35 2 32 80 40 120 0.7 TO*T10...
EPA10R035M32.0-03N 10 35 3 32 80 40 120 0.68 TO*T10...
EPA10R035M32.0-02L 10 35 2 32 215 40 255 1.52 TO*T10...
EPA10R040M32.0-03N 10 40 3 32 80 40 120 0.72 TO*T10...
EPA10R040M32.0-04N 10 40 4 32 80 40 120 0.73 TO*T10...
EPA10R040M32.0-02L 10 40 2 32 205 50 255 1.57 TO*T10...
GAMP = +9.5°~ +11°, GAMF = -4.5°~ -0.5°
EPA10
APMX
D

X
b
LF
KWW
DCSFMS
DC (KAPR)90°
C
B
D
P
R
R R
GAMP = +12°~ +13.5°, GAMF = -6°~ -3.5°
TPA15
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
TPA15R050M22.0E04 15 50 4 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.27 TO*T15...
TPA15R063M22.0E05 15 63 5 41 22 20 40 6.3 10.4 0.41 TO*T15...
TPA15R080M25.4-06 15 80 6 46 25.4 26 50 6 9.5 0.83 TO*T15...
TPA15R080M27.0E06 15 80 6 50 27 22 50 7 12.4 0.86 TO*T15...
TPA15R100M31.7-07 15 100 7 60 31.75 32 50 8 12.7 1.3 TO*T15...
TPA15R100M32.0E07 15 100 7 60 32 28.5 50 8 14.4 1.27 TO*T15...
TPA15R125M38.1-08 15 125 8 80 38.1 38 63 10 15.9 2.7 TO*T15...
TPA15R125M40.0E08 15 125 8 71 40 32 63 9 16.4 2.47 TO*T15...
TPA15R160M40.0E10N 15 160 10 100 40 32 63 9 16.4 4.77 TO*T15...
TPA15R160M50.8-10N 15 160 10 100 50.8 46 63 11 19 4.4 TO*T15...
TPA15R050M22.0E04 TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 - FSHM10-40H BT20S
TPA15R063M22.0E05 TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 - CM10X30H BT20S
TPA15R080M... TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 - CM12X30H BT20S
TPA15R100M... TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 TMBA-M16H - BT20S
TPA15R125M... TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 TMBA-M20H - BT20M
TPA15R160M... TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 - - BT20M
APMX
D
C
O
N
M
S
D
C
LH
(KAPR) LF
90° LS
R
R R
GAMP = +12°~ +13.5°, GAMF = -6°~ -3.5°
EPA15
EPA15... TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 BT20S
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPA15R040M32.0-03N 15 40 3 32 80 40 120 0.73 TO*T15…
EPA15R040M32.0-02L 15 40 2 32 205 50 255 1.56 TO*T15…
EPA15R050M32.0-04N 15 50 4 32 80 40 120 0.83 TO*T15…
EPA15R050M42.0-02L 15 50 2 42 310 50 360 3.84 TO*T15…
t u n g a l o y . c o m
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)：TS45120I = 5
High precis ion square shoulder mi l l ,  wi th screw c lamp system, for  t r iangular  inserts
Designation Air hole Insert

S
FM
S
90°
A
A
CRKS
APMX(KAPR)
R
R R
GAMP = +8.5°~ +11.5°, GAMF = -12.5°~ -5.5°
HPA06-M
HPA06R016MM08-02 CSTB-2.5S M-1000 T-8D
HPA06R020 - 032MM... CSTB-2.5 M-1000 T-8D
APMX DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HPA06R016MM08-02 6 16 2 42 25 10 13 M8 0.03 TO*T06...
HPA06R020MM10-03 6 20 3 49 30 15 18 M10 0.06 TO*T06...
HPA06R025MM12-04 6 25 4 57 35 17 21 M12 0.1 TO*T06...
HPA06R032MM16-05 6 32 5 63 40 22 29 M16 0.20 TO*T06...
H
OAL
LF
D
C
D
C
S
FM
S
90°
CRKS
APMX(KAPR)
A
A
HPA10-M
R
R R
GAMP = +9.5°~ +11°, GAMF = -4.5°~ -0.5°
APMX DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HPA10R025MM12-02 10 25 2 57 35 17 21 M12 0.08 TO*T10...
HPA10R032MM16-03 10 32 3 63 40 22 29 M16 0.18 TO*T10...
HPA10... SR14-562/S SW6-SD M-1000 BLDT10/S7
High precis ion square shoulder endmi l l ,  modular  type, for  t r iangular  inserts (TungFlex)
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)：CSTB-2.5S/CSTB-2.5 = 1.3
SPARE PARTS

O
N
M
S
D
C
LF
CBDP
KW
W
R
R R
GAMP = +9.5°~ +11°, GAMF = -4.5°~ -0.5°
TLA10
APMX DC ZEFP CICT DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
TLA10R050L054M22.0E04 54 50 4 24 47 22 20 75 6.3 10.4 0.64 TO*T10...
TLA10R063L054M25.4-04 54 63 4 24 60 25.4 26 80 6 9.5 1.26 TO*T10...
TLA10R063L054M27.0E04 54 63 4 24 60 27 22 80 7 12.4 1.25 TO*T10...
TungFlex
DCONMS LF LS LB BD CRKS BHTA
SM06-L60C10 10 60 40 20 9.7 M6 0°
SM06-L105-C12 12 105 45 60 9.7 M6 1.2°
SM06-L125-C16 16 125 65 60 9.7 M6 3.3°
SM08-L73C16 16 73 48 25 13 M8 0°
SM08-L128-C16 16 128 48 80 13 M8 0.9°
SM08-L170-C20 20 170 103.2 66.8 13 M8 3.3°
SM10-L80-C20 20 80 50 30 18 M10 0°
SM10-L130-C20 20 130 50 80 18 M10 0.6°
SM10-L200-C25 25 200 142.8 57.2 19 M10 3.3°
SM12-L86-C25 25 86 56 30 21 M12 5.1°
SM12-L200-C32 32 200 122 78 21 M12 4.4°
SM16-L95-C32 32 95 60 35 29 M16 1.7°
SM16-L230-C32 32 230 180 50 29 M16 1.8°
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Note: Coolant needs to be supplied from the end of the arbor inlay. Coolant cannot be supplied from the set bolt.
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)：SR14-562 = 3.5
Square shoulder mi l l  for  roughing, wi th screw c lamp system, for  t r iangular  inserts

APMX
BD
D
C
O
N
M
S
D
C
OAL
LF
TLA15R080... TS45120I H-TB2W BT20S M-1000 CM16X75
TLA15R100... TS45120I H-TB2W BT20S M-1000 CM20X80
APMX DC ZEFP CICT DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
TLA15R080L070M31.7-04M 70 80 4 20 78 31.75 32 100 8 12.7 2.29 TO*T15...
TLA15R080L070M32.0E04M 70 80 4 20 78 32 25 100 8 14.4 2.38 TO*T15...
TLA15R100L083M38.1-05M 83 100 5 30 98 38.1 38 110 10 15.9 4.24 TO*T15...
TLA15R100L083M40.0E05M 83 100 5 30 98 40 32 110 9 16.4 4.26 TO*T15...
APMX
K
W
W

N
M
S
D
C
LF
CBDP R
R R
R
R R
GAMP = +12°~ +13.5°, GAMF = -6°~ -3.5°
GAMP = +12°~ +13.5°, GAMF = -6°~ -3.5°
TLA15-M
TLA15-S
APMX DC ZEFP CICT BD DCONMS OAL LF WT(kg)
TLA15R080L028-04S 28 80 4 8 77.6 27 43 28.2 0.65 TO*T15…
TLA15R100L028-05S 28 100 5 10 97.2 33 46 28 1.05 TO*T15…
TLA15... TS45120I H-TB2W M-1000 BT20S
TLA15R080L028-04S CM16x120 CM16x140
TLA15R100L028-05S CM20x120 CM20x150
Note: Coolant needs to be supplied from the end of the arbor inlay. Coolant cannot be supplied from the set bolt.

APMX
LH
LF
D
C
MAS-BT50
CRKS R
R R
R
R R
GAMP = +12°~ +13.5°, GAMF = -6°~ -3.5°
GAMP = +13.5°~ +17°, GAMF = -5.5°~ -5°
TLA15-BT
C-TLA
TLA15R080L083BT50-04M CAP-CM16×2.0×55 CM16x90
TLA15R100L097BT50-05M CAP-CM20×2.5×50 CM20x80
APMX DC ZEFP CICT LF LH WT(kg) CRKS
TLA15R080L083BT50-04M 83 80 4 24 150 107 6.29 M24 TO*T15...
TLA15R100L097BT50-05M 97 100 5 35 165 126.5 8.92 M24 TO*T15...
APMX DC ZEFP CICT LF LH DCONMS WT(kg)
C6TLA15M063R03L100 55 63 3 12 100 78 63 2.13 TO*T15...
C6TLA15M080R04L110 70 80 4 20 110 86.2 63 3.17 TO*T15...

1
2
1
5
T
3
2
2
5
K
S
0
5
F
04
TOMT040204PXER-MM 0.4 3.5    3.6 4 2.2 0.6
TOMT040208PXER-MM 0.8 3.5    3.6 4 2.2 0.2
06
TOMT060302PDER-MJ 0.2 6    6.2 5.6 3.2 1.4
TOMT060304PDER-MJ 0.4 6     6.2 5.6 3.2 1.2
TOMT060308PDER-MJ 0.8 6      6.2 5.6 3.2 0.8
TOGT060304PDFR-AJ 0.4 6  6.2 5.6 3.3 1.2
TOGT060308PDFR-AJ 0.8 6  6.2 5.6 3.3 0.8
TOET060302PDER-MJ 0.2 6   6.2 5.6 3.3 1.3
TOET060304PDER-MJ 0.4 6   6.2 5.6 3.3 1.1
10
TOMT100404PDER-MJ 0.4 10     10.5 8.6 4.7 1.5
TOMT100408PDER-MJ 0.8 10      10.5 8.6 4.7 1.1
TOMT100416PDER-MJ 1.6 10    10.5 8.6 4.7 0.2
TOGT100404PDFR-AJ 0.4 10  10.5 8.6 5.2 1.5
TOGT100408PDFR-AJ 0.8 10  10.5 8.6 5.1 1.1
TOET100404PDER-MJ 0.4 10   10.5 8.6 5.1 1.5
TOET100408PDER-MJ 0.8 10   10.5 8.6 5.1 1.1
15
TOMT150604PDER-MJ 0.4 15     15.7 12.7 6 2.2
TOMT150608PDER-MJ 0.8 15      15.7 12.7 6 1.9
TOMT150616PDER-MJ 1.6 15    15.7 12.7 6 1.1
TOMT150620PDER-MJ 2 15    15.7 12.7 6 0.7
TOMT150608PDER-NMJ 0.8 15     15.7 12.7 6 1.9
TOGT150604PDFR-AJ 0.4 15  15.7 12.5 5.6 2.1
TOGT150608PDFR-AJ 0.8 15  15.7 12.5 5.5 1.8
TOET150604PDER-MJ 0.4 15   15.7 12.5 5.6 2.2
TOET150608PDER-MJ 0.8 15   15.7 12.5 5.6 1.9
S
IC
LE
BS

First choice
First choice
First choice
24 TUNG -TRI
AP
M
X
AP
M
X aeøD1, 2 øD3
A
RM
PX
DC APMX RMPX A øD1 øD2 øD3 ae
EPA04R008… 8 3.5 0.3° 0.02 12.8 15.6 13.6 7.5
EPA04R010… 10 3.5 0.2° 0.02 16.8 19.6 17.6 9.5
EPA04R012… 12 3.5 0.15° 0.02 20.8 23.6 21.6 11.5
EPA04R016… 16 3.5 0.1° 0.02 28.8 31.6 29.6 15.5
EPA04R020… 20 3.5 0.1° 0.02 36.8 39.6 37.6 19.5
EPA04R025… 25 3.5 0.1° 0.02 46.8 49.6 47.6 24.5
EPA06R012… 12 6 5° 0.6 18 23.6 21 11.5
E/HPA06R016… 16 6 4.3° 0.6 25 31.6 29 15.5
EPA06R018… 18 6 3.5° 0.6 29.5 35.6 33 17.5
E/HPA06R020… 20 6 2.8° 0.6 33.5 39.6 37 19.5
EPA06R022… 22 6 2.5° 0.6 37.5 43.6 41 21.5
E/HPA06R025… 25 6 2° 0.6 43.5 49.6 47 24.5
E/HPA10R025… 25 10 2° 0.6 42.1 49.6 47 24.5
EPA06R028… 28 6 1.8° 0.6 49.5 55.6 53 27.5
EPA10R028… 28 10 2° 0.6 48.1 55.6 53 27.5
T/HPA06R032… 32 6 1.5° 0.6 57.5 63.6 61 31.5
E/HPA10R032… 32 10 2° 0.6 56.1 63.6 61 31.5
EPA10R035… 35 10 1.7° 0.6 62.1 69.6 67 34.5
TPA06R040… 40 6 1° 0.6 73.5 79.6 77 39.5
T/EPA10R040… 40 10 1.4° 0.6 72.1 79.6 77 39.5
EPA15R040… 40 15 2.3° 0.8 68.5 79.2 75.5 39
TPA06R050… 50 6 0.7° 0.6 94 99.6 97 49.5
TPA10R050… 50 10 0.9° 0.6 92.1 99.6 97 49.5
T/EPA15R050… 50 15 1.7° 0.8 88.5 99.2 95.5 49
TPA10R063… 63 10 0.8° 0.6 118.1 125.6 123 62.5
TPA15R063… 63 15 1.4° 0.8 114.5 125.2 121.5 62
TPA10R080… 80 10 0.6° 0.6 152.1 159.6 157 79.5
TPA15R080… 80 15 1° 0.8 148.5 159.2 155.5 79
TPA10R100… 100 10 0.5° 0.6 192.1 199.6 197 99.5
TPA15R100… 100 15 0.8° 0.8 188.5 199.2 195.5 99
TPA15R125… 125 15 0.6° 0.8 238.5 249.2 245.5 124
TPA15R160… 160 15 0.5° 0.8 308.5 319.2 315.5 159
*
* Flat bottom hole
Note: Corner RE for dimensions of øD1, øD2 and øD3: RE = 0.4 for EPA04, T/E/HPA06, T/E/HPA10 and RE = 0.8 for T/EPA15.
Shoulder

Insert size 10Insert size 10
L
ø
D
L2
L
H
L
1 2 3
TW 0.6NMD- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Driver type
1 2 3
TW T6B- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Blade
øD L
TW-D-0.6NM  0.6 10 34 130
TW-D-0.9NM  0.9 10 34 130
TW-D-1.1NM  1.1 10 34 130
TW-D-1.4NM  1.4 10 34 130
TW-D-2.5NM  2.5 10 34 130
TW-D-3.0NM  3.0 10 34 130
TW-D-3.5NM  3.5 10 34 130
H L L2
TW-B-T6  T6 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T7  T7 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T8  T8 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T9  T9 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T10  T10 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T15  T15 4 175 42 1
TW-B-6IP  6IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-7IP  7IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-8IP  8IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-10IP  10IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-15IP  15IP 4 175 42 2
fixedTorquewrench
Achieves high cutting edge precision thanks to uniform clamping force
Easy setting
High repeatability & robustness